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Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report
g Johnson County

Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 06/12/2017
Run Date: 06/09/2017
User: Icarlock

Fund Summary Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable - Manual Journals Invoice Total Total
0100 - GENERAL FUND 355,763.65 355,753.65
0140 - LAW LIBRARY 245.00 245.00
0150 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1 40,549.40 40,549.40
0160 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2 6,006.89 6,006.89
0170 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3 63,377.38 63,377.38
0180 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCTit4 22,836.05 22,836.05.
0220 - RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUNTY 3,211.15 3,211.15
0240 - ELECTION SERVICES CONTRACT 1,262.29 1,262.29
0330 - JUVENILE JUSTICE ALTERNATIVE EDUCATION 2,000.00 2,000.00
0350 - JUVENILE PROBATION FEES 256.00 256.00
0400 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 170.00 170.00
0410 - JUSTICE COURT BUILDING SECURITY 584.00 584.00
0470 - COUNTY & DISTRICT COURTS ~ TECHNOLOGY 1,110.00 1,110.00
0550 - INDIGENT HEALTH CARE 45,203.96 45,203.96
0750 - EQUIPMENT PURCHASE 1,313.99 1,313.99
0890 - HISTORICAL COMMISSION 1,805.00 1,805.00
0970 - FEE OFFICERS 1,907.00 1,907.00
1110 - STOP SCU — OPERATIONS 3,963.29 3,963.29
7012 - JAIL C1 CONSTRUCTION 1,191,518.59 1,191,518.59
7060 - SOFTWARE PROJECTS 194,336.00 194,336.00
8400 - CITIES READINESS INITIATIVE — CFDA: 93.283 478.80 478.80
1,937,888.44
Fund Summary Accounts Payable Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable Grand Total ’ Invoices  Manual Journals
0100 - GENERAL FUND -355,753.65 0.00
0140 - LAW LIBRARY -245.00 0.00
0150 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1 -40,549.40 0.00
0160 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2 -6,006.89 0.00
0170 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3 -83,377.38 0.00
0180 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#4 -22,836.05 0.00
0220 - RECORDS MANAGEMENT — COUNTY -3,211.15 0.00
{ 0240 - ELECTION SERVICES CONTRACT -1,262.29 0.00
| 0330 - JUVENILE JUSTICE ALTERNATIVE EDUCATION -2,000.00 0.00
| 0350 - JUVENILE PROBATION FEES -256.00 0.00
0400 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY -170.00 0.00
0410 - JUSTICE COURT BUILDING SECURITY -584.00 0.00
0470 - COUNTY & DISTRICT COURTS —~ TECHNOLOGY -1,110.00 0.00
0550 - INDIGENT HEALTH CARE -45,203.96 0.00
0750 - EQUIPMENT PURCHASE -1,313.99 0.00
0890 - HISTORICAL COMMISSION -1,805.00 0.00
0970 - FEE OFFICERS -1,907.00 0.00
1110 - STOP SCU -- OPERATIONS -3,963.29 0.00
7012 - JAIL C1 CONSTRUCTION -1,191,518.59 0.00
7060 - SOFTWARE PROJECTS -194,336.00 0.00
8400 - CITIES READINESS INITIATIVE — CFDA: 93.283 -478.80 0.00

-1,937,888.44
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For Fiscal Year 2017, 06/08/2017 - 06/08/2017

ACCOUNT NUMBER

0100-0000-10300-00
0100-0000-10303-00
0100-0000-10313-00

0100-0000-10314-00
0100-0000-10315-00
0100-0000-10316-00

0100-0000-10317-00
0100-0000-10318-00
0100-0000-10320-00

0100-0000-10321-00
0100-0000-10322-00
0100-0000-10323-00
0100-0000-10324-00

0100-0000-10326-00
0100-0000-10327-00

0100-0000-10400-00
0100-0000-10465-00
0100-0000-10470-00
0100-0000-10480-00
0100-0000-10500-00

0140-0000-10300-00
0140-0000-10400-00
0140-0000-10500-00

0150-0000-10300-00
0150-0000-10400-00

County Funds Cash Balances

Johnson County

FUND / ACCOUNT NAME

GENERAL FUND
CASH IN BANK
CASH IN BANK - GF NOW

CHANGE FUND PUBLIC
WORKS

CHANGE FUND COUNTY
CLERK COURT

CHANGE FUND ELECTIONS
ADM

CHANGE FUND TAX OFFICE
CLEB

CHANGE FUND JP2

CHANGE FUND JP4

CHANGE FUND CTY CLERK
RECORDS

CHANGE FUND CTY CLERK
BURLESON

CHANGE FUND DISTRICT
CLERK

CHANGE FUND TAX OFFICE
ALV

CHANGE FUND TAX OFFICE
BURL

CHANGE FUND HAMM CREEK

CHANGE FUND JOCO
TREASURER
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT

INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
INVESTMENT BANK CD
BOND INVESTMENTS

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS
ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0100

LAW LIBRARY FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS
ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0140

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND
PCT##1
CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT

BALANCE

265,486.64
16,481,000.00
450.00

1,200.00
100.00
1,350.00

300.00
300.00
950.00

400.00
500.00
600.00
1,300.00

500.00
100.00

207,948.62
2,113,822.54
3,750,000.00
8,099,802.68

543,150.11

31,469,260.59

148,208.50
286.51
1,034.97

149,529.98

342,439.58
6,658.91




For Fiscal Year 2017, 06/08/2017 - 06/08/2017

0150-0000-10465-00
0150-0000-10480-00
0150-0000-10500-00

0160-0000-10300-00
0160-0000-10400-00
0160-0000-10465-00
0160-0000-10480-00
0160-0000-10500-00

0170-0000-10300-00
0170-0000-10400-00
0170-0000-10465-00
0170-0000-10480-00
0170-0000-10500-00

0180-0000-10300-00
0180-0000-10400-00
0180-0000-10465-00
0180-0000-10480-00
0180-0000-10500-00

0200-0000-10300-00

0210-0000-10300-00
0210-0000-10400-00

County Funds Cash Balances

Johnson County

INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS 1,822,694.72
BOND INVESTMENTS 513,916.01
PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS 18,930.33
ACCOUNT

Total FUND 0150 2,704,639.55
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND

PCT#2

CASH IN BANK 1,066,651.03
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT 4,988.34
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS 949,894.77
BOND INVESTMENTS 102,783.20
PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS 12,846.21
ACCOUNT

Total FUND 0160 2,137,163.55
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND

PCT#3

CASH IN BANK 515,569.77
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT 7,508.73
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS 1,355,146.92
BOND INVESTMENTS 308,349.64
PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS 21,902.06
ACCOUNT

Total FUND 0170 2,208,477.12
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND

PCT#4

CASH IN BANK 1,047,809.10
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT 9,239.60
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS 1,222,806.15
BOND INVESTMENTS 411,132.82
PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS 25,079.89
ACCOUNT

Total FUND 0180 2,716,067.56
COUNTY PROJECTS FUND

CASH IN BANK 59,048.49
Total FUND 0200 59,048.49
RCRDS MGT FUND--CO

CLERK

CASH IN BANK 896,075.28
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT 965.13
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For Fiscal Year 2017, 06/08/2017 - 06/08/2017

0210-0000-10480-00
0210-0000-10500-00

0220-0000-10300-00
0220-0000-10480-00

0225-0000-10300-00

0240-0000-10300-00

0250-0000-10300-00

0260-0000-10300-00

0270-0000-10300-00

0280-0000-10300-00

0300-0000-10300-00

County Funds Cash Balances

Johnson County

BOND INVESTMENTS

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS
ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0210

RCRDS MGT FUND--COUNTY
CASH IN BANK

BOND INVESTMENTS

Total FUND 0220

VITAL STATS
PRESERVATION FUND
CASH IN BANK

Total FUND 0225

ELECTION SERVICES FUND
CASH IN BANK
Total FUND 0240

STOP SCU-FED
FORFEITURES
CASH IN BANK

Total FUND 0250

D.A. FORFEITURE FUND
CASH IN BANK
Total FUND 0260

SHERIFF -- SEIZURES
CASH IN BANK
Total FUND 0270

SHERIFF -- FORFEITURES
CASH IN BANK
Total FUND 0280

STOP SCU -- FORFEITURES
CASH IN BANK

Total FUND 0300

STOP SCU -- SEIZURES

308,349.63
2,859.78

1,208,249.82

389,891.80
102,783.20

492,675.00

110,489.40
110,489.40

312,033.61

312,033.61

4,429.32

4,429.32

110,511.31

110,511.31

5,724 41

5,724 .41

9,887.91

9,887.91

165,202.96

165,202.96
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County Funds Cash Balances
Johnson County
For Fiscal Year 2017, 06/08/2017 - 06/08/2017

0320-0000-10300-00 CASH IN BANK 114,097.93
Total FUND 0320 114,097.93
JJAEP FUND

0330-0000-10300-00 CASH IN BANK 119,427.36

0330-0000-10400-00 DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT 1,306.86

0330-0000-10500-00 PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS 4,029.52
ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0330 124,763.74
JUV CASE MANAGER FUND

0340-0000-10300-00 CASH IN BANK 113,314.86

0340-0000-10400-00 DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT 208.27

0340-0000-10500-00 PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS 666.53
ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0340 114,189.66
JUVENILE PROBATION FEES

0350-0000-10300-00 CASH IN BANK 31,463.61
Total FUND 0350 31,463.61
JP#1--TECHNOLOGY FUND

0360-0000-10300-00 CASH IN BANK 142,737.85
Total FUND 0360 142,737.85
JP#2--TECHNOLOGY FUND

0370-0000-10300-00 CASH IN BANK 49,846.98
Total FUND 0370 49.846.98
JP#3--TECHNOLOGY FUND

0380-0000-10300-00 CASH IN BANK 73,786.89
Total FUND 0380 73,786.89
JP#4--TECHNOLOGY FUND

0390-0000-10300-00 CASH IN BANK 98,574.94
Total FUND 0390 98,574.94
COURTHOUSE SECURITY
FUND

0400-0000-10300-00 CASH IN BANK 22,676.63

0400-0000-10400-00 DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT

697.93
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County Funds Cash Balances

Johnson County
For Fiscal Year 2017, 06/08/2017 - 06/08/2017

0400-0000-10500-00 PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS 1,030.94
ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0400 24,405.50
JUSTICE CRT BLDG
SECURITY

0410-0000-10300-00 CASH IN BANK 78,678.89
Total FUND 0410 78,678.89
GUARDIANSHIP FEE FUND

0420-0000-10300-00 CASH IN BANK 69,507.19
Total FUND 0420 69,507.19
RECORD ARCHIVES--CO
CLERK

0450-0000-10300-00 CASH IN BANK 431,248.67

0450-0000-10465-00 INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS 606,972.81
Total FUND 0450 1,038,221.48
RECORD ARCHIVES--DIST
CLK

0460-0000-10300-00 CASH IN BANK 66,576.77
Total FUND 0460 66,576.77
CNTY/DIST CRT
TECHNOLOGY

0470-0000-10300-00 CASH IN BANK 15,892.26
Total FUND 0470 15,892.26
CRT RCRDS DIGITAL
PRESERV

0480-0000-10300-00 CASH IN BANK 224,286.58
Total FUND 0480 224,286.58
DIST CRT RCRDS TECH
FUND

0490-0000-10300-00 CASH IN BANK 114,519.13
Total FUND 0490 114,519.13
CAPITAL MURDER RESERVE

0530-0000-10300-00 CASH IN BANK 323,574.70

0530-0000-10465-00 INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS 884,357.49

Total FUND 0530

1,207,932.19
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For Fiscal Year 2017, 06/08/2017 - 06/08/2017

0550-0000-10300-00
0550-0000-10400-00
0550-0000-10465-00
0550-0000-10480-00
0550-0000-10500-00

0590-0000-10300-00

0600-0000-10300-00
0600-0000-10465-00
0600-0000-10480-00

0720-0000-10300-00

0750-0000-10300-00

0800-0000-10300-00

0850-0000-10300-00
0850-0000-10465-00

County Funds Cash Balances

Johnson County

page 6

INDIGENT HEALTH CARE

FUND

CASH IN BANK 1,324,420.30
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT 626.10
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS 1,033,401.35
BOND INVESTMENTS 616,699.28
PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS 2,019.79
ACCOUNT

Total FUND 0550 2,977,166.82
UNCLAIMED MONEY FUND

CASH IN BANK 24,701.91
Total FUND 0590 24,701.91
RIGHT OF WAY FUND

CASH IN BANK 252,580.49
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS 509,543.62
BOND INVESTMENTS 719,482.46
Total FUND 0600 1,481,606.57
COURTHOUSE

RESTORATION

CASH IN BANK 61,183.06
Total FUND 0720 61,183.06
EQUIP PURCHASE FUND

CASH IN BANK 208,414.83
Total FUND 0750 208,414.83
GENERAL DEBT SRVC FUND

CASH IN BANK 816,543.84
Total FUND 0800 816,543.84
EQUIPMENT INTEREST &

SINKING FUND

CASH IN BANK 2,446.86
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS 354,244.00
Total FUND 0850 356,690.86

HISTORICAL COMSN FUND




For Fiscal Year 2017, 06/08/2017 - 06/08/2017

0890-0000-10300-00

1020-0000-10300-00
1020-0000-10400-00
1020-0000-10500-00

1110-0000-10300-00
1110-0000-10312-00

7012-0000-10300-00
7012-0000-10465-00

7050-0000-10300-00

7060-0000-10300-00
7060-0000-10465-00

County Funds Cash Balances

Johnson County

CASH IN BANK
Total FUND 0890

PRE-TRIAL BOND SUPERVSN
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS
ACCOUNT
Total FUND 1020

STOP SCU--OPERATIONS
CASH IN BANK
CONFIDENTIAL FUNDS
Total FUND 1110

JAIL C1 CONSTRUCTION
CASH IN BANK
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
Total Fund 7012

CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS
CASH IN BANK
Total FUND 7050

SOFTWARE PROJECTS
CASH IN BANK
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
Total FUND 7060

22,717.92

22,717.92

131,910.22
503.46
1,799.92

134,213.60

83,761.71
12,324.91

96,086.62

68,369.73
4,608,786.71

4,677,156.44

154,642.50

154,642.50

126,281.02
88,282.15

214,563.17
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Johnson County State Funds
Open Item Listing
E2 Bill Run June 12, 2017

Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice
[FUND] 9002 : JUV COMMUNITY PROGRAMS :

[DEPARTMENT] 5934 : JUV COMMUNITY BASED PROGRAMS (GENERAL)

[VENDOR] 03400|0000000001 : YOUTH ADVOCATE PROGRAM
: 12jhnsncotx 117-009598
[DEPARTMENT] Totat : 5934 : JUV COMMUNITY BASED PROGRAMS
{(GENERAL) :

[FUND] Total : 9002 : JUV COMMUNITY PROGRAMS :

[FUND] 8005 : JUV MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES :

[DEPARTMENT] 5940 : JUV RESIDENTIAL MENTAL HEALTH PLACEMENT
[VENDOR] 4450 : G4S YOUTH SERVICES LLC : G4S John201704  117-009845
[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5940 : JUV RESIDENTIAL MENTAL HEALTH

PLACEMENT :

[FUND] Total : 9006 : JUV MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES :

[FUND] 9010 : JUV REGIONAL DIVERSION ALTERNATIVES PROGRAM :
[DEPARTMENT)] 5950 : JUV GRANTR :

[VENDOR] 4391 : DENTON COUNTY TREASURER : Denton RD#JN124  117-009599

Denton RD#JN124  117-009599
[DEPARTMENT] Totat : 5950 : JUV GRANTR :
[FUND] Total : 8010 : JUV REGIONAL DIVERSION ALTERNATIVES

PROGRAM :

[FUND] 9571 : CSCD BASIC SUPERVSION :
[DEPARTMENT] 5710 : CSCD BASIC SUPERVSION :
[VENDOR] 00743 : AT&T MOBILITY : 824864828X05152017 117-009789

[VENDOR] 00705 : DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION

RESOURCES : 17040853N 117-010199

[VENDOR] 02581 : KIRBO S OFFICE SYSTEMS LLC CORP: 222951 117-010087

[VENDOR] 03631 : LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MGMT-

ACCT#1358465 : 1358466-20170531  117-010100

[VENDOR] 03288 : SHASTID : 061517SHASTID  117-010277
061517SHASTID  117-010277
061517SHASTID  117-010277

[VENDOR] 4257 : SHRED-IT : 8122347707 117-009786

Purchase

Order Line item Description Account Number Amount

Counseling Services - Blanket PO - April 2017 thru

17-2424  August 2017 9002-5934-54325-AJ  6981.00
6,981.00
6,981.00
17-0730  Residential Services - 05/31/17 9005-5940-54325-AJ 40.71
40.71
40.71
JUV REGIONAL DIVERSION ALTERNATIVES
PROGRAM
17-1137  Residential Treatment Facility -04/01/17-04/30/17 9010-5950-53985-AJ 199.40
Juv Regional Diversion Alternatives Program
Residential Treatment Facility - Blanket PO - March
17-1137 2017 thru August 2017 9010-5950-53985-AJ  4669.60
4,869.00
4,869.00
Celi Phones and Data - 04/08/17-05/07/17 ADULT
17-1437 PROBATION 9671-6710-54270-AJ  200.00
LONG DISTANCE 04/28/17 9571-5710-54270-AJ 0.18
blanket PO for copier maintenance agreement -
17-1311  good until 08/31/17 9571-5710-53220-AJ 64.43
17-2482  Data Searches 05/01/17-05/31/17 9571-5710-54290-AJ 30.00
PER DIEM MEALS 06/13/17-06/15/17 AUSTIN 9571-5710-52100-AJ 74.00
PARTIAL MEAL 06/13/17-06/15/17 AUSTIN 9571-5710-52100-AJ 15.00
HOTEL 06/13/17-06/15/17 AUSTIN 9571-5710-52100-Ad  225.63
17-1886  Shredding - CUSTOMER NUMBER 12399431 9571-5710-54290-AJ 34.78



[VENDOR] 4582 : TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTERNATIVE
DATA SOLUTIONS INC :

9571-5710-54290-AJ 150.00

06/01/2017 117-010095 17-1304 Data Searches - 05/01/17-05/31/17

[VENDOR] 5142 : DONNA BAILEY : R052217BAILEY  117-010278 MILEAGE 05/15/17-05/22/17 FORT WORTH 9571-5710-52100-AJ 127.33

9571-5710-52100-AJ 215.07
1,136.42
1,136.42

[VENDOR] 5143 : DEWAYNE PEEBLES : R052217PEEBLES  117-010279 MILEAGE 05/15/17-05/22/17 FORT WORTH
[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5710 : CSCD BASIC SUPERVSION :

[FUND] Total : 9571 : CSCD BASIC SUPERVSION :

[FUND] 9572 : CSCD COMMUNITY SERVICE RESTITUTION :
[DEPARTMENT] 5720 : CSCD COMMUNITY SERVICE RESTITUTION :
[VENDOR] 03791 : BURLESON OUTDOOR POWER

EQUIPMENT : 60634 9572-5720-53220-AJ 193.00

117-010097 17-2621  Lawnmower repair

2017 Chevrolet 1500 Silverado 4X2 double cab

{VENDOR] 02756 : CALDWELL COUNTRY CHEVROLET : HZ339792 117-010083 17-2208 CC15753 9572-5720-56530-AJ  22530.00
Buy Board Fee
Buy Board 521-16
Vehicle paperwork will need to be made out to
Johnson and Somervell Counties CSCD. The
paperwork and truck will need to be delivered to
HZ339792 117-010083  17-2208 1102 E. Kilpatrick St Ste B Clebume, Texas 76031  9572-5720-56530-AJ  400.00
[VENDOR] 00589 : CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE
CORPORATION : 32381 117-010101  17-2481  CSS Software -JULY 2017 9572-5720-53150-Ad  3534.00
[VENDOR] 00519 : LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT : 16678597 06/05/17 117-010085 17-2768 CSR equipment 9572-5720-53220-A) 1764.79
15678597 06/065/17 117-010085 17-2768 CSR Supplies 9572-5720-53150-AJ 165.74
[VENDOR] 00172 : SIGNS OF SUCCESS : 604403 117-010094  17-2712  signage for CSR truck 9572-5720-52100-AJ 100.00
[VENDOR] 4253 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS INC. : 05.2017 117-010276 FUEL STATEMENT ENDING 05/24/2017 9572-5720-52100-Ad 105.59
05.2017 117-010276 FUEL STATEMENT ENDING 05/24/2017 9572-5720-53150-AJ 56.41
[VENDOR] 01596/0000000002 : OFFICE DEPOT : 927105492001 117-010081  17-25567 746630 Webster Heavy Duty Can Liners 9572-5720-53150-Ad  1013.40
[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5720 : CSCD COMMUNITY SERVICE RESTITUTION
: 29,862.93
[FUND] Tofal : 9572 : CSCD COMMUNITY SERVICE RESTITUTION : 29,862.93
[FUND] 9573 : CSCD SUBSTANCE ABUSE :
[DEPARTMENT] 5730 : CSCD SUBSTANCE ABUSE :
4914 self-inking stamp
[VENDOR] 00409 : BENNETT PRINTING AND OFFICE Processed
SUPPLY : 440970-0 117-009846 17-2502 Check # 9573-5730-53150-AJ 18.95
[VENDOR] 00006 : GALL SINC : 007529537 117-010090  17-2556 JC382 BLK MD Law Pro Lined Windbreaker 9573-5730-53150-Ad 22.19
007529537 117-010090 17-2556 JC382 BLK LG Law Pro Lined Windbreaker 9573-5730-53150-AJ 22.19
007529537 117-010080  17-2556  JC382 BLK 2X Law Pro Lined Windbreaker 9573-5730-53150-Ad 24.96
007529537 117-010090  17-2556  shipping 9573-5730-53150-AJ 10.95
[VENDOR] 00072 : HELPING OPEN PEOPLE'S EYES INC : INVOICE #18 117-010089  17-2157 HOPE - 05/08/17-05/26/17 CONTRACT #2011-42  9573-5730-54280-AJ  6893.00
Cannon IR 1730F Digital B&W Copier for Court
[VENDOR] 02581 : KIRBQ S OFFICE SYSTEMS LLC CORP: 222727 117-010079  17-2479  Officers 9573-5730-56510-AJ  3033.25




kil

[VENDOR] 00189 : SASSI INSTITUTE :

[VENDOR] 01596]0000000002 : OFFICE DEPOT :
[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5730 : CSCD SUBSTANCE ABUSE :
[FUND] Total : 9573 : CSCD SUBSTANCE ABUSE :

[FUND] 9574 : CSCD SPECIALIZED ABUSE CASELOADS :
[DEPARTMENT] 5740 : CSCD SPECIALIZED ABUSE CASELOADS :
[VENDOR] 02763 : AUTOZONE INC. :

[VENDOR] 01107 : RICK S AUTOMOTIVE INC :

[VENDOR] 00189 : SASSI INSTITUTE :

[VENDOR] 4858 : SMARTOX :
[VENDOR] 4253 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS INC. :

[VENDOR] 01596/0000000002 : OFFICE DEPOT :

[VENDOR] 5133 : FIRESTONE COMPLETE AUTO CARE :
[VENDOR] 5150 : SPIKE AUTO PARTS :

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5740 : CSCD SPECIALIZED ABUSE CASELOADS :
[FUND] Total : 9574 : CSCD SPECIALIZED ABUSE CASELOADS :

[FUND] 9575 : CSCD SEX OFFENDER CASELOADS :
[DEPARTMENT) 5750 : CSCD SEX OFFENDER CASELOADS :

[VENDOR] 01122 : PROFESSIONAL ASSO COUNSELING AND
CONSULT:

[VENDOR] 4253 : VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS INC. :

[VENDOR] 00553 : WOOD AND ASSOCIATES POLYGRAPH
SERVICE :

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5750 : CSCD SEX OFFENDER CASELOADS :
[FUND)] Total : 9575 : CSCD SEX OFFENDER CASELOADS :

[FUND] 9576 : CSCD PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES :
[DEPARTMENT] 5760 : CSCD PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES :

0123201-IN
0123201-IN
0123201-IN

927105492001

1349517513

0076118
0076118

0076118

0123145-IN
0123145-IN

8781

05.2017

925451859001

926004516001
926004516001
926004516001
926004516001
926004516001
926004516001

188875

05JD2334

May 2017
05.2017
05.2017

MAY 2017
MAY 2017.2

117-010086
117-010086
117-010086

117-010081

117-010093

117-010088
117-010088

117-010088

117-010080
117-010080

117-010089

117-010276

117-009787

117-009790
117-009790
117-009790
117-009790
117-009790
117-009790

117-009788

117-010096

117-010098
117-010276
117-010276

117-010091
117-010092

17-2400
17-2400
17-2400

17-2557

17-2680

17-2679
17-2679

17-2679

17-2623
17-2623

17-2624

17-2474

17-2483
17-2483
17-2483
17-2483
17-2483
17-2483

17-2555

17-2677

17-2399

17-2480
17-2398

P401LG Large Adult SASSI-4 test & profiles
K401Key SASSI4 Scoring Key
shipping

268571 Dry Erase Markers

blanket PO for Tahoe #2

Alignment - Avalanche #7

Tire rotation - Avalanche #7
Remove and replace sway bar links and install new
sway bar link kit

P401LG Large Aduit SASSI-4test & profiles
shipping

Fentanyl single panel dip card

FUEL STATEMENT ENDING 05/24/2017

273646 Copy Paper NIPA 07-44111513k 4-18-22
553571 HP 26X toner NIPA 07-44111513-K 4-18-
22

294726 HPB42A Cyan toner

295202 HP642A Magenta toner
695769 Brother TN-450 black toner
997578 Brother DR400 black drum unit
997550 Brother TN460 black toner

Firestone Firehauk GTZ Pursuit Tire 265-60-17 for
Tahoe #2

oil changes -

Abel Test - Justin Eisenman

FUEL STATEMENT ENDING 05/24/2017
FUEL STATEMENT ENDING 05/24/2017

polygraph - Robyn Sowers
Polygraph - James Sims

9573-5730-53150-AJ
9573-5730-53150-AJ
9573-5730-53150-AJ

9573-5730-53150-AJ

9574-5740-52100-AJ

9574-5740-52100-AJ
9574-5740-52100-AJ

9574-5740-52100-AJ

9574-5740-53150-AJ
9574-5740-53150-AJ

9574-5740-53150-AJ

9574-5740-52100-AJ

9574-5740-53150-Ad

9574-5740-53150-Ad
9574-5740-53150-AJ
9574-5740-53150-AJ
9574-5740-53150-AJ
9574-5740-53150-AJ
9574-5740-53150-AJ

9574-5740-52100-AJ

9574-5740-52100-AJ

9575-5750-54280-AJ

9575-5750-52100-AJ
9575-5750-52100-AJ

9575-5750-54280-AJ
9575-57650-54280-AJ

2400.00
100.00
47.00

11.84

12,584.33
12,584.33

144.39

69.99
24,00

162.11

2400.00
47.00

100.00

317.94

798.756

715.10
214.14
21414
102.75
114.76
110.50

275.46

48.44

5,859.46
5,859.46

275.00

498.81
30.29

200.00
200.00
1,204.10
1,204.10




[VENDOR] 02265 : PECAN VALLEY CENTERS :
[VENDOR] 01596{0000000002 : OFFICE DEPOT :

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 5760 : CSCD PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES :
[FUND] Totai : 9576 : CSCD PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES :

May 31,2017

927292338001
927292338001
927292338001
927292338001
927292338001

117-010084

117-010082
117-010082
117-010082
117-010082
117-010082

17-2074

17-2558
17-2558
17-2558
17-2558
17-2558

Counseling/Assessment Services -MAY 31,2017

717204 Foray Dry-Erase Board 36"X48"
268571 EXPO Dry-Erase Markers
268091 Legal Ruled sheets 8 1/2 X 11
773767 Avery 2 pocket folders letter size
405096 Puffs Facial Tissue

9576-5760-54280-AJ

9576-5760-53150-AJ
9576-5760-53150-AJ
9576-5760-53150-AJ
9576-5760-53150-AJ
9576-5760-53150-AJ

2500.00

36.03
5.92
9.39
12.08

54.29
2,617.71
2,617.71

65,155.66



We have examined the claims listed on the forgoing Accounts Payable Check Register
And except for claims not allowed as shown on the Register, such claims are allowed in
Total amount of $2,003,044.10

Monday, June 12, 2017

on County Judge
___no, __abstained

K owell, Comm. Pct. #2
Voted: v~ yes, no, abstained

Jerry D. ger, C \Pct. #3 Larry Woglley, Comm. Pct.
Voted: yes, no, abstained Voted:

ATTEST: g&&g\i\&m

Becky Ivey, Cou@' Clerk 6

I hereby certify that each of the above listed payments and invoices or bills attached thereto are
True and correct and I have audited the same.

| a1 %{W :
Date V ’rkpatrll'fy ounty Auditor




